Course Convenor: Vieira Marques Da Costa, Subject of Survey: Thomas Monk

EC - Economics
Course Name: Labour Economics I-SE

Course ID: 02-EC423 WT24

Course Convenor: Vieira Marques Da Costa
Subject of Survey: Thomas Monk

No. of overall course survey responses = 3 Response rate =30%
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Scale Histogram
1. was my teacher
1.1)
Yes [ ) 100% n=3
No 0%
. . 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
2 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=3
effectively. av.=5
dev.=0
cf=100%
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. . 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
¥ The feedback | received from this teacher has Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=3
helped my learning and performance (select N/A if av.=5
another teacher was responsible for providing you dev.=00
with feedback for this course) . i . 5 1 cf=100%
9 Please comment on aspects of this teacher's teaching you think were particularly good.
B He was very clear and engaging.
- . . . 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
® Qverall, | am satisfied with the teaching by this Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=3
teacher on the course. av.=5
dev.=0
cf=100%
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Course Convenor: Vieira Marques Da Costa, Subject of Survey: Thomas Monk

Profile

Subunit: EC - Economics
Responsible for modules: Vieira Marques Da Costa
Name of the course: Thomas Monk

(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

1. was my teacher
12)  The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree Definitely
effectively. Disagree n=3 av.=5
13)  The feedback | received from this teacher has helped Definitely Agree Definitely
my learning and performance (select N/A if another Disagree n=3 av.=5
teacher was responsible for providing you with
16)  Overall, | am satisfied with the teaching by this Definitely Agree Definitely
teacher on the course. Disagree n=3 av.=5
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